

PACHET SCHITU GRECI

I.D.: 84391594

Data publicarii	04.07.23	Coduri CPV	14622000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.765,44 RON - 6.765,44 RON

Descriere: Panou Zn 2x2,5 = 2 BUC X 90,00 Lei/ BUC =180 Panou Zn 2x2= 16 BUC X 70,00 Lei / BUC = 1120 Teava 40x40x3=72 ML X 21,00 Lei / ML = 1512 Teava 50x50x3= 6 ML X 28,00 Lei / ML = 168 CORNIER 40 X 4 = 24 ML (60 KG) X7,50 Lei/Kg = 450 LAT 50 X 5 = 6 ML (12 KG) X 6,80 Lei / Kg = 81,60 LAT 50 X 3 = 6 ML (7,2KG) X 7,50 Lei / Kg = 54 Balamale = 8 BUC x 20 Lei / Buc = 160 ELECTROZI = 10 KG x 19 lei / kg = 190 Teava 50 x 40 x 3 = 48 ML x 24 Lei / MI = 1152 ROLE = 6 BUC x 50 Lei / Buc = 300 DISC 230 = 5 BUC x 10 Lei / Buc = 50 PLASA SUDATA (2X5) = 6 BUC x 160 Lei / Buc = 960 PC 12 = 24 ML (21Kg) x 5,04 Lei/Kg = 105,84 TEAVA 80X80X3 = 6 ML x 47 Lei / MI = 282 TOTAL = 6765,44
